Series VZ1000
Manifold Specifications
Manifold Standard
Flat Ribbon Cable Manifold
Model
Manifold type
P(SUP)/R(EXH)
Valve stations

D25 05 00CVV4Z1
DIN Rail Manifold
Type 25 (Non plug-in type) How to Order
Type 25F (Plug-in type) How to Order
Combination of Solenoid Valve,
Gasket and Manifold base
Blanking Plate Assembly
3 port valve VZ110 can be mounted on VV4Z1-25 and
VV4Z1-25F.
Mix Mount with 3 Port Valve
EXH Block Disk
VZ1000-13-1A
By installing an EXH block
disk in the exhaust
passage of a manifold
valve, it is possible to
divide the valve’s exhaust
so that it does not affect
another valve.
SUP Block Disk
VZ1000-13-1A
By installing a SUP block
disk in the pressure supply
passage of a manifold
valve, it is possible to
supply two or more
different high and low
pressures to one manifold.
VZ1000-10-2A VZ1000-10-1A
Applicable base
VV4Z1-25
Applicable base
VV4Z1-25F Applicable base
VV4Z1-25
Applicable base
VV4Z1-25F
Applicable solenoid
valve
VZ1120-�    �-M5
VZ110-�   �-M5 (3 port valve)
Applicable blanking plate
assembly
VZ1000-10-2A
Applicable solenoid
valve
VZ1120-�-FZ-M5
VZ110-�FZ-M5 (3 port valve)
Applicable blanking plate
assembly
VZ1000-10-1A
M2.5: 0.32 N·m
(For stacking type manifold)
D
U
D side
U side
Nil Standard length
(Specify a longer
rail than the
standard length.)
3
20
Nil
M ∗
B
Connector
mounting direction
25F 05 00CVV4Z1
5. DIN Rail Manifold
Common SUP/Common EXH Note) For more than 11 stations, supply air to both sides of 1(P) port and exhaust air from both sides of 3(R) port.
G